

2015 4 22



23,000	\$2.7800	272,638,450	27.6273%
8,000	\$2.7700	272,646,450	27.6281%
4,000	\$2.7800	272,650,450	27.6286%
43,000	\$2.7800	272,693,450	27.6329%
10,000	\$2.7900	272,703,450	27.6339%
2,000	\$2.7900	272,705,450	27.6341%
454,000	\$2.8000	273,159,450	27.6801%
124,000	\$2.8000	273,283,450	27.6927%
25,000	\$2.8000	273,308,450	27.6952%
1,000	\$2.8000	273,309,450	27.6953%
15,000	\$2.8000	273,324,450	27.6969%
45,000	\$2.8000	273,369,450	27.7014%
10,000	\$2.8000	273,379,450	27.7024%
4,000	\$2.8000	273,383,450	27.7028%